Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Pall Biosepra S.A.		10/26/2005	CORPORATION: FRANCE	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pall Corporation	
Street Address:	2200 Northern Boulevard	
City:	East Hills	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	11548	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1200778	SPHEROSIL
Registration Number:	1438800	TRISACRYL
Registration Number:	1031853	ULTROGEL
Registration Number:	1325222	ULTROSER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)484-5895

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: mary_harkins@Pall.com

Correspondent Name: Pall Corporation

Address Line 1: 2200 Northern Boulevard

Address Line 4: East Hills, NEW YORK 11548

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Forzano
Signature:	/mjf/
Date:	11/01/2005

900035100 REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0080

1200//8

TRADEMARK

Total Attachments: 2

source=BiosepraTM#page1.tif source=BiosepraTM#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0081

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

WHEREAS, PALL BIOSEPRA S.A., a French corporation, having its principal place of business at 48, avenue des Genottes, Cergy, France 95804 (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR") is desirous of transferring whatever right, title and interest ASSIGNOR owns in the registered trademarks, which are listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, hereinafter referred to as "TRADEMARK RIGHTS."

WHEREAS, PALL CORPORATION, a New York corporation, having its principal place of business at 2200 Northern Boulevard, East Hills, New York 11548 (hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title, good will, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto the said ASSIGNEE whatever right, title, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK RIGHTS, including any and all extensions of said Certificates of Registration, for the United States, its territories and possessions, including the right to file applications for Registration of said trademark in any and all foreign countries, and any goodwill associated therewith.

ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to transfer the TRADEMARK RIGHTS to ASSIGNEE in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement, or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this Assignment.

ASSIGNOR further agrees that it shall hereafter at the request and expense of ASSIGNEE, execute, acknowledge and deliver all such documents and instruments, as may be reasonably required to evidence or effectuate the sale, conveyance, assignment, transfer, and delivery to ASSIGNEE of the Trademark Properties.

Date: 26 October 2005

Therese Bourdy General Manager Pall Biosepra S.A.

On this 26th day of October, 2005, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared Manuel Azearate, known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in his authorized capacity and that by here signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Notary Public

MARY HARKINS REGISTRATION #01HA6031288 COUNTY: NASSAU EXPIRES: 9/27/20_07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0082

EXHIBIT A

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK RIGHTS

Trademark Name	Application No.	Filing Date	Registration	Reg. Date	Classes
SPHEROSIL	73261025	06-May-1980	1200778	13-Jul-1982	01
TRISACRYL	73583056	18-Feb-1986	1438800	12-May-1987	01
ULTROGEL	73027194	18-Jul-1974	1031853	03-Feb-1976	01
ULTROSER	73431324	21-Jun-1983	1325222	19-Mar-1985	01

TRADEMARK REEL: 003185 FRAME: 0083

RECORDED: 11/01/2005